MARIBO REGATTA 2024

SONDERSJ, MARIBO

RACE 89 GIRLS U16 K1 500 SEMIFINAL

PLACE LANE NAME

1

CRAFT ;:-

5

Empty lane

Empty lane

VESTERGAARD Astrid

HANSEN Lisa

HALD Katrine

Empty lane

SOBORG VEGTIERVICE

Snehore Sgale Serice
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MARIBO KAJAKKLUB
18.05.2024 - 19.05.2024

SUN AM 10:00

CLuB RESULT

2:2345
+0:00.00

2:2488
+0:05.27

SKK 2:2546
+0:02.07

VKKC 2:2713
+0:00.74

KKKL 2:5485
+0:35.03

2:5584
+0:35.89

=
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