

RACE 89 GIRLS U16 K1 500 SEMIFINAL

SUN AM 10:00

PLACE	LANE	NAME	CLUB	RESULT
1	5	Empty lane		2:2345 +0:00.00
2	6	Empty lane		2:2488 +0:05.27
3	2	VESTERGAARD Astrid	SKK	2:2546 +0:02.07
4	8	HANSEN Lisa	VKKC	2:2713 +0:00.74
5	4	HALD Katrine	KKKL	2:5485 +0:35.03
6	3	Empty lane		2:5584 +0:35.89

